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Micaville
71 Newdale Church Rd.,

Burnsville, NC 28714
10 am - 11:30 am

Asheville Christian Academy
71 Riverwood Rd, Swannanoa,

NC 28778
4:30 pm - 6 pm

Nantahala 
71 Old School Rd, Topton, NC 28781

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Enka Middle School 
390 Asbury Rd, Candler, NC 28715

4:30 pm - 6 pm

Aston Park Towers 
165 S French Broad Ave,

Asheville, NC 28801
3 pm - 4:30 pm

Southwestern Community College 
60 Almond School Rd, Bryson

City, NC 28713
10 am - 12 pm

Harrah’s Casino-Cherokee
777 Casino Drive, Cherokee,

NC 28719
1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Grove Street
Community Center

36 Grove St, Asheville,
NC 28801

12 pm - 1:30 pm

Maple Crest Apartments 
20 Lee Garden Ln,  Asheville,

NC 28801
3 pm - 4:30 pm

Erwin Middle School
20 Erwin Hills Road,  Asheville,

NC 28806
5 pm - 6:30 pm

Woodfin Newbridge
Baptist Church 

199 Elkwood Ave, Woodfin,
NC 28804

3 pm - 4:30 pm

Pisgah View Apartments
1 Granada St, Asheville,

NC 28806
1 pm - 3 pm

Service Center for Latinos
431 Oak Avenue, Spruce

Pine, NC 28777
10 am - 11 am

Deaverview Apartments 
275 Deaverview Rd, Asheville,

NC 28806
3 pm - 4:30 pm

Skyland UMC
 1984 Hendersonville Rd,

Asheville, NC 28803
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm 

Hiwassee Dam Community Building
7829 NC-294, Murphy, NC 28906

11:30 am - 12:30 pm

Rock Hill Missionary Baptist-Shiloh
486 Caribou Rd, Asheville, NC 28803

3 pm - 5 pm

Eastern Band of Cherokee
Indians (EBCI)

27 Long Branch Road, Cherokee,
NC 28719

12 pm - 2 pm

Klondyke Homes
500 Montford Ave, Asheville,

NC 28801
2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

ABCCM West
1914 Smokey Park Hwy,

Candler, NC 28715
2 pm - 4 pm

Macon Program for Progress
1436 Georgia Rd, Franklin, NC 28734 

 1:30 pm - 3 pm  

WNCCHS at AB Tech
71 Fernihurst Drive, Asheville,

NC 28801 
11 am - 12:30 pm
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Bartlett Arms Apartments
121 Bartlett St, Asheville, NC

28801
2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

West Marion Market 
201 Ridley St, Marion, NC 28752

3:30 pm - 5 pm

Pine Grove
53 Pine Grove Rd, Spruce Pine,

NC 28777
12 pm - 1:30 pm

Bartlett Arms Apartments
121 Bartlett St, Asheville, NC

28801
3 pm - 4:30 pm

Pisgah View Apartments
1 Granada St, Asheville, NC 28806

1 pm - 3 pm

Grant Center
133 Livingston St,  Asheville,

NC 28801
3 pm - 4:30 pm



Occasionally,
locations or times

change. Check
here for the most

up to date
information about

our markets:

Buncombe County

Mon. Jan. 5: 4:30pm-6pm
Asheville Christian Academy 
71 Riverwood Rd, Swannanoa, NC
28778

Tues. Jan. 6: 4:30pm-6pm
Enka Middle School
390 Asbury Rd, Candler, NC 28715

Wed. Jan. 7: 3pm-4:30pm
Aston Park Towers
165 S French Broad Ave, Asheville, NC
28801

Fri. Jan. 9: 12pm-1:30pm
Grove Street Community Center
36 Grove St, Asheville, NC 28801

Mon. Jan. 12: 3pm-4:30pm
Maple Crest Apartments
20 Lee Garden Ln, Asheville, NC 28801 

Mon. Jan. 12: 5pm-6:30pm
Erwin Middle School
20 Erwin Hills Road, Asheville, NC
28806

Tues. Jan. 13: 2:30pm-4:30pm
Bartlett Arms Apartments
121 Bartlett St, Asheville, NC 28801

Tues. Jan. 13: 3pm-4:30pm
Woodfin Newbridge Baptist Church
199 Elkwood Ave, Woodfin, NC 28804

Swain County 

Wed. Jan. 7: 10am-12pm
Southwestern Community College
60 Almond School Rd, Bryson City,
NC 28713

Qualla Boundary

Thurs. Jan. 8: 1:30pm-2:30pm
Harrah's Casino-Cherokee
777 Casino Drive, Cherokee, NC 28719

Thurs. Jan. 15: 12pm-2pm
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians
27 Long Branch Road, Cherokee, NC
28719

Macon County

Tues. Jan. 6: 1:30pm-3:30pm
Nantahala (Aquone Baptist Church)
71 Old School Rd, Topton, NC 28781

Mon. Jan. 26: 1:30pm-3pm
Macon County Program for Progress
Georgia Rd, Franklin, NC 28734

Mitchell County

Thurs. Jan. 8: 10am-11am
Service Center for Latinos
431 Oak Avenue, Spruce Pine, NC
28777

Mon. Jan. 12: 12pm-1:30pm
Pine Grove
53 Pine Grove Rd, Spruce Pine, NC
28777

Cherokee County

Wed. Jan. 21: 11:30am-12:30pm
Hiwassee Dam Community Building
7829 NC-294, Murphy, NC 28906

Wed. Jan. 14: 1pm-3pm
Pisgah View Apartments
1 Granada St, Asheville, NC 28806

Thurs. Jan. 15: 2:30-4:30pm
Klondyke Homes
500 Montford Ave, Asheville, NC 28801

Tues. Jan. 20: 3:30pm-4:30pm
Skyland United Methodist Church
1984 Hendersonville Rd, Asheville, NC
28803

Wed. Jan. 21: 3pm-5pm
Rock Hill Baptist Church - Shiloh
486 Caribou Rd, Asheville, NC 28803

Thurs. Jan. 22: 3pm-4:30pm
Deaverview Apartments
275 Deaverview Rd, Asheville, NC
28806

Fri. Jan. 23: 2pm-4pm
ABCCM West
1914 Smokey Park Hwy, Candler, NC
28715

Mon. Jan. 26: 3pm-4:30pm
Grant Center
133 Livingston St, Asheville, NC 28801

Tues. Jan. 27: 3pm-4:30pm
Bartlett Arms Apartments
121 Bartlett St, Asheville, NC 28801

MANNA COMMUNITY MARKETS ARE
A PLACE TO COME TO GET FREE
GROCERIES AND SUPPLIES, NO

QUESTIONS ASKED. 

Do you need support with groceries?
Call MANNA’s SNAP Hotline today!

828-290-9749

Scan the QR Code below to schedule an
appointment for assistance with applying for

SNAP benefits: 

LOS MERCADOS COMUNITARIOS DE
MANNA SON UN LUGAR PARA VENIR

Y OBTENER COMIDA GRATIS Y
RECURSOS, SIN HACER PREGUNTAS. 

Las ubicaciones
 o los horarios

pueden cambiar.
Escanee el código
QR para obtener la

sobre nuestros
mercados:

¿Necisita ayuda con comida?
¡Llame a SNAP de MANNA hoy!

828-290-9749

Escanee el código QR a continuación para
hacer una cita para obtener ayuda con la

aplicacion de los beneficios de SNAP:

MARKETS BY COUNTY MERCADOS POR CONDADO

McDowell County

Thurs. Jan. 22: 3:30pm-5pm
West Marion Market
201 Ridley St, Marion, NC 28752

Yancey County

Wed. Jan. 14: 10am-11:30am
Micaville
71 Newdale Church Rd., Burnsville,
NC 28714

Wed. Jan. 28: 11am-12:30pm
WNCCHS
71 Fernihurst Drive, Asheville, NC
28801 

Wed. Jan. 28: 1pm-3pm
Pisgah View Apartments
1 Granada St, Asheville, NC 28806


